
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 12; Name= ALABAMA TRUST
FUND FOR THE STATE OF ALABAMA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201611010003
99720

11/01/2016
10:19:36

ALABAMA
TRUST FUND
FOR THE
STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantee DEEDS SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200911180004
28430

11/18/2009
09:30:32

ALABAMA
TRUST FUND
FOR THE
STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantee GROUND
LEASE

SWF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201405230001
58110

05/23/2014
04:27:33

ALABAMA
TRUST FUND
FOR THE
STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantee DEEDS SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


