Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 12; Name= ALABAMA TRUST FUND FOR THE STATE OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201611010003 99720	11/01/2016 10:19:36	ALABAMA TRUST FUND FOR THE STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200911180004 28430	11/18/2009 09:30:32	ALABAMA TRUST FUND FOR THE STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	GROUND LEASE	SWF BIRMINGHAM LLC						Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201405230001 58110	05/23/2014 04:27:33	ALABAMA TRUST FUND FOR THE STATE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST